
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9:00-9:50
INTERMEDIATE GREEK

Ivana Mendez
(SH11)

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00-12:50
NEWBOLD ASSEMBLY /

TUTOR GROUP MEETING

13:00-13:50

14:00-14:50

15:00-15:50

16:00-16:50

MINISTRY IN THE DIVERSE 
WORLD

Julian Thompson & 
Dan Serb

(Smith Centre)

9:30 - 10:30
GREEK TUTORIAL

Ivana Mendez
(SH11)

ACADEMIC WRITING*
Kärt Lazić

(Smith Centre)

Lunch Break

* ACADEMIC WRITING DATES:

     27 January

    10 February

    17 March

    24 March

    14 April

CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION

BA Biblical and Pastoral Studies - BA1 Spring 2025–26 

INTERMEDIATE GREEK
Ivana Mendez

(SH11)

GOSPELS
Eike Mueller
(Smith Centre)

PENTATEUCH
Julian Thompson

(SH3)

ADVENTIST THEOLOGY & 
EGW WRITINGS

Rory Mendez
(Smith Centre)


