

## **CENTRE FOR MINISTRY AND MISSION**

## **BA Biblical and Pastoral Studies - BA1 Spring 2025–26**

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:00-9:50	INTERMEDIATE GREEK Ivana Mendez (SH11)	GOSPELS Eike Mueller (Smith Centre)	INTERMEDIATE GREEK Ivana Mendez (SH11)	MINISTRY IN THE DIVERSE WORLD Julian Thompson & Dan Serb	9:30 - 10:30 GREEK TUTORIAL Ivana Mendez (SH11)
10:00-10:50					
11:00-11:50	PENTATEUCH	ADVENTIST THEOLOGY & EGW WRITINGS		(Smith Centre)	
12:00-12:50	Julian Thompson (SH3)	Rory Mendez (Smith Centre)	NEWBOLD ASSEMBLY / TUTOR GROUP MEETING		
13:00-13:50			Lunch Break		
14:00-14:50		ACADEMIC WRITING*			
15:00-15:50		Kärt Lazić (Smith Centre)			
16:00-16:50					

## \* ACADEMIC WRITING DATES:

27 January

10 February

17 March

24 March

14 April